NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Locke

SWIS Code - 053600

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13510
25110
26400
27350
41140
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

91,222,423

Number of
Exemptions

WO a W s NN

@ ~
© N ©

197

400
0
400

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35

Total Assessed Value 88,485,750
Uniform Percentage 97.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
487,732 0.53
8,557 0.01
560,722 0.61
164,948 0.18
527,114 0.58
721,649 0.79
74,535 0.08
0 0.00
652,578 0.72
2,915,288 3.20
116,494 0.13
73,103 0.08
6,515,992 7.14
6,084,053 6.67
23,298 0.03
18,926,063 20.75
0 0.00
18,926,063 20.75

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Moravia - 0542
Village of Moravia
SWIS Code - 054201

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 113,223,871

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 3
RPTL 406(1) 5
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 406(1) 8
RPTL 408 7
RPTL 462 2
RPTL 420-a 7
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-b 6
RPTL 452 3
RPTL 444 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
AG-MKTS L 305 7
RPTL 467 6
RPTL 425 66
RPTL 425 140
RPTL 425 1
RPTL 483-a 1
RPTL 485-b 1
268
0
268

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

861,667
606,969
3,485
2,441,213
21,723,941
381,061
2,871,516
339,697
3,068,636
402,424
173,788
303,788
243,218
214,719
5,356,077
4,705,252
12,121
10,606
66,762

43,786,940
0

43,786,940

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35

74,727,755
66.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.76
0.54
0.00
2.16
19.19
0.34
2.54
0.30
2.71
0.36
0.15
0.27
0.21
0.19
4.73
4.16
0.01
0.01
0.06

38.67
0.00
38.67

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Moravia

SWIS Code - 054289

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13240
13350
13500
13510
13650
25110
25300
27350
41160
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41834
41854
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

CO O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
CITY - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(3)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 446

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 446

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

AG MKTS L 306

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 487

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

208,313,005

Number of
Exemptions

= =2 NN NN~ 2NN -=2DNOG
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192

412
1
413

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35
137,486,583

Uniform Percentage 66.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

54,585,303
54,545
131,818
337,878
363,182
130,455
60,909
658,636
129,394
192,273

0

69,848
5,724,181
41,7117
174,621
176,528
7,448,784
6,424,476
196,114
3,030

76,900,662
3,030
76,903,692

Percent of Value
Exempted

26.20
0.03
0.06
0.16
0.17
0.06
0.03
0.32
0.06
0.09
0.00
0.03
2.75
0.02
0.08
0.08
3.58
3.08
0.09
0.00

36.92
0.00
36.92

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles

SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
25110
25300
26400
27350
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

285,759,359

Number of
Exemptions

W w A ONDNDNDNDN

221

-

98
173
17

547
0
547

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35

Total Assessed Value 262,898,610
Uniform Percentage 92.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
513,587 0.18
190,543 0.07
1,071,522 0.37
340,435 0.12
3,530,000 1.24
629,348 0.22
40,000 0.01
248,668 0.09
24,240,366 8.48
17,647 0.01
184,751 0.06
383,905 0.13
7,675,861 2.69
5,618,531 1.97
228,513 0.08
23,153 0.01
44,936,830 15.73
0 0.00
44,936,830 15.73

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sempronius
SWIS Code - 055000

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13730
25110
25120
26400
27350
41700
41720
41806
41834
41854
41864
47460
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 406(2)

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 464(2)

RPTL 446

RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480-a

RPTL 487

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

84,329,595

Number of
Exemptions

N O =~ N O =~ A a2 O
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N N =

313
2
315

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35
69,993,564
Uniform Percentage 83.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
522,651 0.62
21,687 0.03
629,277 0.75
6,506 0.01
716,867 0.85
255,422 0.30
243,976 0.29
15,662 0.02
114,458 0.14
3,543,934 4.20
177,674 0.21
4,210,760 4.99
4,419,276 5.24
51,325 0.06
127,807 0.15
9,759 0.01
172,530 0.20
15,067,041 17.87
172,530 0.20
15,239,571 18.07

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Summerhill
SWIS Code - 055800

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 12,215,980

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446

RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

i S S

-

44
0
44

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

235,797
71,884
71,014
99,420

4,638
2,174

459,401
38,120
12,572

334,320

569,126

1,898,466
0
1,898,466

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35

8,429,026
69.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.93
0.59
0.58
0.81
0.04
0.02
3.76
0.31
0.10
2.74
4.66

15.54
0.00
15.54

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Venice

SWIS Code - 056200

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-b
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

15,205,298

Number of
Exemptions

15

1"
27

57
0
57

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/5/2023 10:07:35

Total Assessed Value 12,620,397

Uniform Percentage 83.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

2,410 0.02

2,984,512 19.63

18,976 0.12

56,892 0.37

893,387 5.88

864,756 5.69

3,614 0.02

4,824,547 31.73

0 0.00

4,824,547 31.73

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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